
Steve Mooney            RF-O               50.35 

Brian Lawson            RF-RI-O          52.05 

Al Lindell                   RF-O               54.80  

Brian Lawson             RF-O               57.28 

John Davidson           RF-RI-O          64.28 

Evert Olkonen           RF-RI-I            64.28 

Jeff  Kanter               RF-RI-O           65.54 

Allie Low                 RF-RI-O           75.90 

Al Lindell                  CF-O                77.44 

Steve Mooney           CF-O                 79.18 

Rainy Lindell            RF-O                 84.96 

MAC                         RF-O                 85.12 

Bruce Barchenger     CF-I                   88.91 

Bruce Barchenger     CF-O                 91.46 

John Davidson        RF-RV-I              99.04 

Jeanette Davidson      RF-O                99.25 

John Hamilton           CF-I                  106.32 

MAC                      CF-REV-I            110.12 

Jeff Kanter                 CF-I                  112.28 

Larry Languille       PCC-CF-I           118.87 

Evert Olkonen           CF-I                  122.09 

Bill Low                    RF-I                  128.27 

Jeff Sparks                CF-I                  164.90 

Bill Low                  CF-LR                206.03 

Matt Nordeen          CF-LR                223.08 

Rainy Lindell           CF-O                  DNF 

 

Sorted Classes Scores:  

  

Centerfire Optic Class 

Al Lindell                        77.44 

Steve Mooney                  79.18  

Bruce Barchenger             91.46 

Rainy Lindell                   DNF 

  

Centerfire Iron Class 

Bruce Barchenger           88.91  

John Hamilton                106.32 

Jeff  Kanter                     112.28  

Evert Olkonen                122.09 

Jeff  Sparks                     164.90 

  

Centerfire Low-Ready Class 
Bill Low                          206.03 

Matthew Nordeen           223.08 

  

Revolver Iron Class 
MAC               110.12 

  

Pistol Caliber Carbine Iron Class 

Larry Languille              118.87 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rimfire Rifle Optic Class 

Brian Lawson              52.05 

John Davidson             64.28 

Jeff Kanter                   65.54 

Allie Low                    75.90 

 

Rimfire Rifle Iron Class 

Evert Olkonen             64.28 

  

Rimfire Pistol Optic Class 
Steve Mooney             50.35 

Al Lindell                    54.80 

Brian Lawson              57.28 

Rainy Lindell              84.96  

MAC                           85.12 

Jeanette Davidson       99.25 

 

Rimfire Pistol Iron Class 
Bill Low                     128.27 

 

Rimfire Revolver Iron Class  

John Davidson            99.04  
 


